HB 4027-6 (LC 226) 2/9/18 (ASD/ps)

Requested by HOUSE COMMITTEE ON REVENUE

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4027

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 3, delete ", and section 1, chapter 571,

2 Oregon Laws 2015".

3 Delete lines 6 through 25 and delete page 2.

4 On page 3, delete lines 1 through 22.

5 In line 23, delete "3" and insert "1".

6 In line 24, delete "4" and insert "2".

7 In line 43, delete "5" and insert "3".

8 On page 4, line 23, delete "6" and insert "4".

9 In line 30, delete "7" and insert "5".

In line 31, delete "4 to 6" and insert "2 to 4".

11 In line 32, delete "3" and insert "1".

12 In line 34, delete "8" and insert "6".

On page 6, line 17, delete "9" and insert "7" and delete "8" and insert "6".

15 In line 18, delete "10" and insert "8".

16